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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM

This questionnaire has been designed by IQAC, Netaji Nagar College for Women, Kolkata to
seek a feedback from the students to strengthen the quality of teaching-learning environment.

Tick (v') the appropriate choice for each point.
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Student Feedback (2021-2022)

Total number of Responses=64

Teachers of the department:

1. Punctuality in classes:

Choice of Response Response Response%
Below Average 0 0.00
Average 1 6.25

Good 19 29.68

Very Good 15 23.4
Excellent 25 39.06

No Response 4 6.25

No Response Wge Average
6% Q 2%

Excellent
39%




2. Regularity in taking classes:

Choice of Response Response Response%
Below Average 0 0.00
Average 4 6.25

Good 21 32.81

Very Good 20 31.25
Excellent 18 28.12

No Response 1 1.56

No Response

Wge Average
2% o 6%




3. Completes syllabus of course in time

Choice of Response Response Response%
Below Average 0 0.00
Average 12 18.75
Good 20 31.25

Very Good 19 29.68
Excellent 9 14.06

No Response 4 6.25

Below Average
0%

No Response

6% _\

Excellent
14%




4. Shares the answer of class tests:

Choice of Response Response Response%
Below Average 2 3.12
Average 12 18.75
Good 24 37.5

Very Good 18 28.12
Excellent 8 12.50

No Response 0 0.00

No Response
0%

Excellent
13%

Below Average




5. Shows the evaluated answer books:

Choice of Response Response Response%
Below Average 3 4.68
Average 6 9.37

Good 24 37.5

Very Good 17 26.56
Excellent 13 20.31

No Response 1 1.56

No Response
2%

Below Average
5%

Excellent
20%




6. Helps students by providing study material:

Choice of Response Response Response%
Below Average 0 0.00
Average 2 3.12

Good 20 31.25

Very Good 25 39.06
Excellent 15 23.43

No Response 2 3.12

No Response
3%

W Average
0% 3%




7. Helps students in realizing career goals

Choice of Response Response Response%
Below Average 0 0.00
Average 6 9.37

Good 16 25

Very Good 25 39.06
Excellent 17 26.56

No Response 0 0.00

No Response _ _ Below Average
0%

0%




8. Inspire students for ethical conduct:

Choice of Response Response Response%
Below Average 0 0.00
Average 3 4.68

Good 28 43.75

Very Good 20 31.25
Excellent 11 17.18

No Response 2 3.12

No ResponseW
3% 0%

Excellent
17%




9. Availability of teachers in laboratory

Choice of Response Response Response%
Below Average 1 1.5
Average 9 14.06
Good 17 26.56

Very Good 17 26.56
Excellent 11 17.18

No Response 9 14.06

17%

No Response
14%

Excellent

Below Average




10. Helping the students in conducting experiments:

Choice of Response Response Response%
Below Average 0 0.00
Average 4 6.25

Good 18 28.12

Very Good 15 23.43
Excellent 14 21.87

No Response 13 12.75

Below Average
0%

No Response
20%

Excellent
22%




Library and Office

1. Library Resources (required no. of books):

Choice of Response Response Response%
Below Average 24 37.5
Average 26 40.62
Good 7 10.93

Very Good 6 9.37
Excellent 1 1.56

No Response 0 0.00

Excellent No Response
2% _\ 0%




2. Library services:

\ /.

2%

Choice of Response Response Response%
Below Average 25 39.06
Average 18 28.12
Good 7 10.93

Very Good 11 17.18
Excellent 1 1.56

No Response 2 3.12

Excellent No Response




3. Cooperation from Library Staff

3%\

Choice of Response Response Response%
Below Average 14 21.87
Average 14 21.87
Good 19 29.68

Very Good 15 23.43
Excellent 2 3.12

No Response 0 0.00

Excellent No Response




4. Availability of Reading Space

Choice of Response Response Response%
Below Average 6 9.37
Average 25 39.06
Good 15 23.43

Very Good 12 18.75
Excellent 1 1.56

No Response 5 4.90

Excellent
2% 7

No Response




5. Cataloguing and arrangement system of books:

Choice of Response Response Response%
Below Average 12 18.75
Average 17 26.56
Good 14 21.87

Very Good 10 15.62
Excellent 1 1.56

No Response 10 15.62

Excellent
1%

No Response
16%




6. Availability of Xerox facility

Choice of Response Response Response%
Below Average 45 70.31
Average 13 20.31
Good 1 1.56

Very Good 1 1.56
Excellent 0 0.00

No Response 2 3.12

Excellent Very No Response
0%  Good 3%




7. Cooperation from office staff

Choice of Response Response Response%
Below Average 15 23.43
Average 23 35.93
Good 22 34.37

Very Good 0 0.00
Excellent 2 3.12

No Response 2 3.12

0,

Excellent Very Good /_No Response

3%

(]

3%




Other Facilities:

1. Availability of Pure Drinking Water

Choice of Response Response Response%
Below Average 14 21.87
Average 3 4.68
Good 21 32.81
Very Good 11 17.18
Excellent 15 23.43
No Response 0 0.00
No Response
0%
Excellent
23%
Average

5%
Very Good
17%




2. Availability of Clean Washrooms

Choice of Response Response Response%
Below Average 25 39.06
Average 24 37.50
Good 8 12.50

Very Good 5 7.80
Excellent 0 0.00

No Response 2 3.12

Very Good
8%

r

Excellent _No Response







NETAJI NAGAR COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

ALUMNI FEEDBACK
(2021-22)

Do you feel proud to be associated with Netaji Nagar College for Women as Alumni?
35 responses

® YES
® NO

How do you rate development activities organised by the College for your overall development?
35 responses

@ Highly Efficient
@ Efficient

@ Satisfactory

@ Not Satisfactory




Are you willing to contribute to the development of the College?
35 responses

® VYes
® No

Were your grievances properly handled at the College during your tenure as student?
35 responses

® VYes
® No

Rate the Library facilities of the College during your tenure as student
35 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor




Rate the Computer, Internet/WiFi facilities of the College during your tenure as student.
35 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

Rate the sports and extracurricular facilities of the College during your tenure as student
35 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

Rate the Laboratories & equipments facilities of the College during your tenure as student
33 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor




Have you obtained sufficient subject knowledge at Netaji Nagar College for Women?
35 responses

® VYes
® No

Is the education imparted at Netaji Nagar College for Women useful and relevant in your present
job?

35 responses

@ Yes
® No

Were the HOD'’s and faculties cooperative?
35 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Strongly disagree
© Agree

@ Disagree

@ Neutral




Rate the academic initiative taken by the College to improve overall development of the students
35 responses

@ Highly Efficient
@ Efficient

@ Satisfactory

@ Not Satisfactory

Do you like to join the Alumni Association of Netaji Nagar College for women?
35 responses

® VYes
® No

If you are invited to deliver a Guest Lecture/ Special Talk / Motivational Session for your juniors, will

you be interested?
35 responses

® Yes
® No




Is the institute providing good hospitality as alumni after passing out?
35 responses

® VYes
® No




NETAJI NAGAR COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

PARENTS FEEDBACK
(2021-22)

Admission Procedure of the College
39 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good
@ Average

@ Below average
@ Poor

Infrastructure and laboratory facility of the College

39 responses
@ Excellent
® Good
@ Average
12.8% @ Below average
38.5% . Poor
p—




Academic Discipline i.e. Timely Conduct of Lecture/Practicals/Projects/Field Visits
39 responses

@ Excellent

® Good

@ Average

@ Below average
@ Poor

Quality of teaching learning provided by the College

39 responses
@ Excellent
® Good
@ Average
@ Below average
A @ Poor

Library facility of the College

39 responses

@ Excellent

® Good

@ Average

@ Below average
@ Poor




Computer, Internet/WiFi facilities of the College and use of ICT technology for Teaching Learning

39 responses

12.8% 28.2%

38.5%

Canteen facility of the College

39 responses

38.5%

.

Internal Examination and evaluation system

39 responses
28.2%

@ Excellent

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below average
@ Poor

@ Excellent

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below average
@ Poor

@ Excellent

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below average
@ Poor



Sports and Cultural Activities of the College

39 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Average
® Fair

@ Poor

Student Counselling and Guidance
39 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Average
® Fair

@ Poor




